
SHIVALIK HOSPITAL 

May (Indoor Patient Details) 
Total Number Of Patient in CIPD 01/05/2025 to 31/05/2025 

Kayachikitsa IPD Patient 
|Panchkarma IPD Patients 

Prasuti Evum Stri Rog IPD Patients 
Kumar Bhritya IPD Patients 
Shalya IPD Patients 
Shalayaka IPD Patients 
Vish IPD Patients 
Total IPDs Patients 

20 

23 

17 

12 

25 

21 

2 

120 
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